Revision 03-05
Catalog 1308028
Revision 03-06
Customized Switching Solutions
Customer Specific Applications
Power Management Modules
Please observe the disclaimer.
172

1) Verified on separate relay samples produced in series.
2) FMVSS: Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standard.
Ordering information
Part numbers Contact Contact Enclosure Special
Relay part number Tyco order number arrangement material features
12 V modules
V23141-B0001-X0301) 1-1414255-0 see page 173 AgSnO2 Dust cover Quick connect, standard printed circuit board
V23141-B0001-X0371) 1-1414502-0 see page 173 AgSnO2 Dust cover Quick connect, advanced printed circuit board
V23141-B0001-X0312) 1-1414233-0 see page 173 AgSnO2 Dust cover Quick connect, standard printed circuit board
V23141-B0001-X0382) 1-1414501-0 see page 173 AgSnO2 Dust cover Quick connect, advanced printed circuit board
1) 7 terminals, 2 separated load circuits.
2) 6 terminals, common plus for coil and load side.